














 

 

July 6, 2023 
 

 
Mr. Stetson Bryson 
Office of the Honorable Ronny Jackson 
446 Cannon House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
 
Dear Mr. Bryson: 
 
 Pursuant to House Rule 25, clause 5(d)(2), the Committee on Ethics hereby approves 
your proposed trip to Winchester, Virginia, scheduled for July 10, 2023, sponsored by Livestock 
Marketing Association.   
 

You must complete an Employee Post-Travel Disclosure Form (which your employing 
Member must also sign) and file it, together with a Sponsor Post-Travel Disclosure Form 
completed by the trip sponsor, with the Clerk of the House within 15 days after your return from 
travel.  As part of that filing, you are also required to attach a copy of this letter and both the 
Traveler and Primary Trip Sponsor Forms (including attachments) you previously submitted to 
the Committee in seeking pre-approval for this trip.  If you are required to file an annual 
Financial Disclosure Statement, you must also report all travel expenses totaling more than $480 
from a single source on the “Travel” schedule of your annual Financial Disclosure Statement 
covering this calendar year.  Finally, Travel Regulation § 404(d) also requires you to keep a copy 
of all request forms and supporting information provided to the Committee for three subsequent 
Congresses from the date of travel. 

 
If you have any further questions, please contact the Committee’s Office of Advice and 

Education at extension 5-7103. 
 

Sincerely, 

           
        Michael Guest             Susan Wild    

                        Chairman                               Ranking Member 
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First Name Last Name Email Title
Adele Borne adele.borne@mail.house.gov Legislative Assistant
Caleb Crosswhite caleb.crosswhite@mail.house.gov Senior Counsel
Justina Graff justina.graff@mail.house.gov Legislative Assistant
Harlea Hoelscher harlea.hoelscher@mail.house.gov Legislative Assistant
Erin Wilson erin.wilson@mail.house.gov Member Services and Coalitions Director  Republican
John Altendorf john.altendorf@mail.house.gov Representative Brad Finstad
Samantha Barnett samantha.barnett@mail.house.gov Representative Barry Moore
Stetson Bryson stetson.bryson@mail.house.gov Representative Ronny Jackson
Madelyn Derks madelyn.derks@mail.house.gov Representative Mark Alford
Janey Green janey.green@mail.house.gov Representative Mary Miller
Mitch Heidenreich heidenreich@mail.house.gov Representative Jill Tokuda
Chance Hunley chance.hunley@mail.house.gov Representative Dusty Johnson
Joe MacFarlane joe.macfarlane@mail.house.gov Representative Rick Crawford
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